
2023 - 2024 Konawaena Track & Field Schedule

23-24 Season will have BOTH Girls and Boys

Date Opponent Event Site
Game/Start 

Time
BIIF REGULAR SEASON

Saturday, March 9, 2024 All Schools Kamehameha Schools, HI 9:00 AM

Saturday, March 16, 2024 All Schools Kealakehe High School 3:00 PM

Saturday, March 23, 2024 All Schools Waiakea High School 9:00 AM

Saturday, March 30, 2024 All Schools HPA 9:00 AM

Saturday, April 6, 2024 All Schools Kea'au High School 9:00 AM

Saturday, April 13, 2024 All Schools HPA 9:00 AM

Saturday, April 20, 2024 All Schools Kamehameha Schools, HI 9:00 AM

Saturday, April 27, 2024 Fresh/Soph Invitational Kealakehe High School 2:00 PM

POST SEASON

Friday, May 3, 2024 BIIF TRIALS Kealakehe High School 2:00 PM

Saturday, May 4, 2024 BIIF FINALS Kealakehe High School 3:00 PM

May 10-11, 2024 HHSAA State Championships Mililani High School, Oahu 9:00 AM

School Administration Coaching Staff Athletic Training Staff:
Ami Akeo, Principal Head  Coach, Wil Silsley Shaun Oness
Momi Kaehuaea, VP Assistant Coach, Cody Silsley Carli Yamamoto

Kellye Krug, Director of Athletics Assistant Coach, Shayli Nakamoto


